

MMGSY 81051 Const of Road from Aggachhi
(SC) Tatha Hanuman Mandir se Dakhin

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Palasmani Mandal TOLA

Agreement NO- L26/SBD/MMGSY- 21-22

Name of Agency:- Preeti Prakash

Const. Cost - 5740027 =

Maint. Cost 336957 =

Total 6076984 =

DIVISION

ARARA

SUB-DIVISION

SIKTI

Date of Commencement:- 16.9.21

Date of Completion:- 15.9.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2509

SC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works - Constn of road from					
Jamguchi Talha Hanuman mandir					
Se. Dakshin Palasmani mandal					
Tola in Sikti block under munggy.					
N/Agangt - Poon Poonth.					
Agreement No. 1 - 198/22/11/61/21-22					
Further measurements - NIL.					
<u>12/10/2019</u> S.E. <u>12/10/2019</u> S.E.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/v existing bench marks -	
P (7) 0.70 Km @ 4071.99 = 2,850.00	
② P/v reference pillars -	
P (7) 0.10 Km @ 186651 = 1,306.00	
③ Clearing of scrubbing -	
P (7) 0.28 Hect @ 52870.33 = 14,832.00	
④ Excavation for roadway -	
P (7) 3375 m ² @ 78.57 = 2,550.00	
⑤ Contn of embankment -	
P (7) 112644 m ² @ 130.57 = 2,14,666.00	
⑥ Contn of subgrade -	
P (7) 298.13 m ² @ 132.25 = 56,354.00	
⑦ Contn of G.S.B-I -	
P (7) 143.55 m ³ @ 3818.64 = 54,81,66.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P/W 0.3m - 211 - - - do - do - - -					
P(10) 200.00m ² @ 8,339.26 = 1,667,852.00					
(9) P/W P.C.C. 130 - - - - -					
P(17) 426.37m ² @ 2010.48 = 8,580,58.00					
(10) P/v Bricks Laying - - - - -					
P(17) 525.00m ² @ 515.93 = 2,70,865.00					
(11) P/v 10m. stone concrete stone - - - - -					
P(12) 3m ² @ 614.63 = 1,844.00					
2m ² @ 2273.63 = 4,547.00					
(12) P/v d. fixing reflective - - - - -					
P(17) 04 m ² @ 4696.22 = 18,785.00					
02 m ² @ 5179.41 = 10,353.00					
02 m ² @ 4570.25 = 9,142.00					
(13) P/v road marking - - - - -					
P(18) 140.00m ² @ 721.95 = 10,107.30					
(14) P/v R.C.C. N.P. pipe - - - - -					
P(18) 22.50m @ 882.54 = 19,940.00					
(15) P/v place identification - - - - -					
P(18) 1m ² @ 11434.46 = 11,434.00					
(16) P/v uniformity band - - - - -					
P(18) 4m ² @ 11046.03 = 44,184.00					
					51,00,651.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - - - - -					6,12,078.00
Add 1% L.C.S. - - - - -					51,00,711.00
Add S. fee - - - - -					52,391.00
					58,12,728.00
Less 1.68% as per agg. - - - - -					97,728.00
					57,15,000.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]